
LP

CONDUCTOR 

(AREA SQ.MM)

NO. & SIZE 

OF 

WIRE IN MM

STANDARD 

PACKING 

FOR 90 MTR.

RATE PER 90MTR. 

COIL

0.50 16/0.20 28 1010

0.75 24/0.20 28 1350

1.00 32/0.20 24 1750

1.50 30/0.25 16 2590

2.50 50/0.25 12 4150

4.00 56/0.30 8 6150

6.00 84/0.30 6 9330

10.00 80/0.40 1 16610

16.00 126/0.40 1 25870

CONDUCTOR 

(AREA SQ.MM)

NO. & SIZE 

OF 

WIRE IN MM

STANDARD 

PACKING 

FOR 90 MTR.

RATE PER 90MTR. 

COIL

0.50 16/0.20 28 1060

0.75 24/0.20 28 1370

1.00 32/0.20 24 1800

1.50 30/0.25 16 2680

2.50 50/0.25 12 4340

4.00 56/0.30 8 6440

6.00 84/0.30 6 9770

10.00 80/0.40 1 17390

16.00 126/0.40 1 27180

CONDUCTOR 

(AREA SQ.MM)

NO. & SIZE 

OF 

WIRE IN MM

STANDARD 

PACKING 

FOR 90 MTR.

RATE PER 90MTR. 

COIL

0.75 24/0.20 28 1430

1.00 32/0.20 24 1890

1.50 30/0.25 16 2790

2.50 50/0.25 12 4460

4.00 56/0.30 8 6550

6.00 84/0.30 6 9870

10.00 80/0.40 1 17790

16.00 126/0.40 1 27650

● Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.

● For other Colours or Lengths please contact our Marketing Department.

● This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

Page 01 of 01

● As per international practice which is also adopted by Bureau of Indian Standards, the diameter of the conductor shown above is

   nominal. The size of the conductor is determined by its resistance. The construction of the conductor is as per market convention 

   and should be treated as a guideline only. It may vary within the limits of IS 8130:1994 with its related classes and tables.

● Standard colours in Building wires are RED / BLACK / BLUE / YELLOW / GREEN.

● FR / FRLSH & ZHFR wires are supplied in standard lengths of 90M Coils packed in Master Cartons.

57

Notes:

● GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals.  Freight as per Policy.

11

14

19

26

31

42

57

KEI BANFIRE - SINGLE CORE, UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL (MULTISTRAND) CABLES - ZERO HALOGEN FLAME 

RETARDANT (ZHFR) WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE 

UPTO 1100 V.

CURRENT (AMPS) 

BUNCHED & ENCLOSED 

IN CONDUIT OR 

TRUNKING

7

11

14

19

26

31

42

KEI CONFLAME  - FRLSH PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND 

CABLES WITH FLAME RETARDANT LOW SMOKE (FRLSH) PROPERTIES, WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE 

COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

CURRENT (AMPS) 

BUNCHED & ENCLOSED 

IN CONDUIT OR 

TRUNKING

4

7

14

19

26

31

42

57

KEI HOMECAB - FR  PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES - FLAME 

RETARDANT (FR) WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE   

UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

CURRENT (AMPS) 

BUNCHED & ENCLOSED 

IN CONDUIT OR 

TRUNKING

4

7

11

PRICE LIST : 28th JUN 2023 LP NO. KEI/HW/LP/23-24/03 DT.28.06.2023

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20

KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.
Nirvan Corporate, 7th Floor, Opp. Aghadi Nagar, Andheri Pump House, Andheri - East, 

Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. : 022-2837 5642 / 2823 9673 Fax : 2825 8277

spa.mumbai@kei-ind.com


