

## **KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.**

Nirvan Corporate, 7th Floor, Opp. Aghadi Nagar, Andheri Pump House, Andheri - East,

Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. : 022-2837 5642 / 2823 9673 Fax : 2825 8277

spa.mumbai@kei-ind.com



PRICE LIST : 28th JUN 2023

## LP NO. KEI/HW/LP/23-24/03 DT.28.06.2023

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES

## HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20

KEI HOMECAB - FR PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES - FLAME RETARDANT (FR) WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

CONDUCTOR (AREA SQ.MM)	NO. & SIZE OF WIRE IN MM	CURRENT (AMPS) BUNCHED & ENCLOSED IN CONDUIT OR TRUNKING	STANDARD PACKING FOR 90 MTR.	RATE PER 90MTR. COIL
0.50	16/0.20	4	28	1010
0.75	24/0.20	7	28	1350
1.00	32/0.20	11	24	1750
1.50	30/0.25	14	16	2590
2.50	50/0.25	19	12	4150
4.00	56/0.30	26	8	6150
6.00	84/0.30	31	6	9330
10.00	80/0.40	42	1	16610
16.00	126/0.40	57	1	25870

KEI CONFLAME - FRLSH PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH FLAME RETARDANT LOW SMOKE (FRLSH) PROPERTIES, WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

CONDUCTOR (AREA SQ.MM)	NO. & SIZE OF WIRE IN MM	CURRENT (AMPS) BUNCHED & ENCLOSED IN CONDUIT OR TRUNKING	STANDARD PACKING FOR 90 MTR.	RATE PER 90MTR. COIL
0.50	16/0.20	4	28	1060
0.75	24/0.20	7	28	1370
1.00	32/0.20	11	24	1800
1.50	30/0.25	14	16	2680
2.50	50/0.25	19	12	4340
4.00	56/0.30	26	8	6440
6.00	84/0.30	31	6	9770
10.00	80/0.40	42	1	17390
16.00	126/0.40	57	1	27180

KEI BANFIRE - SINGLE CORE, UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL (MULTISTRAND) CABLES - ZERO HALOGEN FLAME RETARDANT (ZHFR) WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V.

CONDUCTOR (AREA SQ.MM)	NO. & SIZE OF WIRE IN MM	CURRENT (AMPS) BUNCHED & ENCLOSED IN CONDUIT OR TRUNKING	STANDARD PACKING FOR 90 MTR.	RATE PER 90MTR. COIL
0.75	24/0.20	7	28	1430
1.00	32/0.20	11	24	1890
1.50	30/0.25	14	16	2790
2.50	50/0.25	19	12	4460
4.00	56/0.30	26	8	6550
6.00	84/0.30	31	6	9870
10.00	80/0.40	42	1	17790
16.00	126/0.40	57	1	27650

Notes:

• GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals. Freight as per Policy.

• As per international practice which is also adopted by Bureau of Indian Standards, the diameter of the conductor shown above is nominal. The size of the conductor is determined by its resistance. The construction of the conductor is as per market convention and should be treated as a guideline only. It may vary within the limits of IS 8130:1994 with its related classes and tables.

• Standard colours in Building wires are RED / BLACK / BLUE / YELLOW / GREEN.

• FR / FRLSH & ZHFR wires are supplied in standard lengths of 90M Coils packed in Master Cartons.

• Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.

• For other Colours or Lengths please contact our Marketing Department. • This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

Page	01	of	01